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NURSING PRACTICE:
ADULT/GERONTOLOGY
ACUTE CARE NURSE
PRACTITIONER, DNP
PEOPLE

FACULTY
School of Nursing Faculty Directory (https://nursing.wisc.edu/directory/
faculty/)

ADMINISTRATION
Linda D. Scott, PhD, RN, NEA-BC, FAAN
Dean and Professor
ldscott@wisc.edu

Barbara Pinkenstein, DNP, RN-BC, FAAN
Interim Associate Dean for Academic Affairs, Professor
pinkenstein@wisc.edu

Katie Bleier
Assistant Dean for Academic Affairs (Academic Dean)
katie.bleier@wisc.edu
608-263-5172

Pamela McGranahan, DNP, PHNA-BC, PMHNP-BC
DNP Program Director, Clinical Associate Professor
pmcgranahan@wisc.edu (http://
guide.wisc.eduMailto:pmcgranahan@wisc.edu)
608-263-5337

Kristine Kwekkeboom, PhD, RN, FAAN
PhD Program Director, Professor
kwekkeboom@wisc.edu
608-263-5168

ADVISING AND STUDENT
SERVICES
Darby Sugar
Director of Advising & Student Services
darby.sugar@wisc.edu
608-263-5172

Mariah Allen
Graduate Academic Services Coordinator
mariah.allen@wisc.edu
608-263-5258

ADMISSIONS AND RECRUITMENT
Mandi Moy
Director of Admissions & Recruitment
mandi.moy@wisc.edu (http://guide.wisc.eduMailto:mandi.moy@wisc.edu)
608-263-5261

Kate Beggs
Graduate Admissions & Recruitment Coordinator
katherine.beggs@wisc.edu
608-263-5183
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